
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Faulkner ND EE 37127 AA
2 T: 97 97Manning RJ EE 50249 AA
3 T: 96 96Melton B EE 109477 AA
3 T: 96 96Russell MG EE 44316 AA
5 T: 95 95Bloomfield P EE 21500 AA
5 T: 95 95Clarke SB EE 100572 AA
5 T: 95 95Maund G EE 125993 AA

Yes5 T: 95 95Morris CAJ EE 103791 AA
5 T: 95 95Parsons DJ EE 47836 AA
5 T: 95 95Smith SJ EE 105697 AA

Yes11 T: 94 94Atkin P EE 116894 AA
Yes11 T: 94 94Smith JD EE 45277 AA

11 T: 94 94White D EE 129180 AA
14 T: 93 93Lowbridge R EE 100181 AA
14 T: 93 93Mason B EE 85486 AA
14 T: 93 93Mcgregor T EE 123850 AA
17 T: 92 92Burton D EE 118304 AA
18 T: 88 88Lea A EE 104115 AA
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98Owen G EE 126843 A

1 T: 98 98Tristram T EE 130851 A
3 T: 97 97Lobley S EE 113904 A
4 T: 96 96Ball W EE 122875 A
4 T: 96 96Moore DC EE 8494 A
4 T: 96 96Smith SE EE 116801 A
7 T: 95 95Bone C EE 126141 A
7 T: 95 95Collins H EE 120798 A

Yes7 T: 95 95Hilton SP EE 126077 A
Yes7 T: 95 95Orr N EE 70648 A
Yes7 T: 95 95Roling D EE 123649 A
Yes12 T: 94 94Frammingham T EE 101553 A
Yes12 T: 94 94Owen C EE 126089 A

12 T: 94 94Wright PR EE 48500 A
15 T: 93 93Ball R EE 115177 A
15 T: 93 93Barnard PJ EE 34389 A
15 T: 93 93Harvey A EE 85130 A
15 T: 93 93Main O EE 130234 A

Yes15 T: 93 93Vogel S EE 128651 A
Yes20 T: 91 91Freeman P EE 105062 A

21 T: 90 90Cookson L EE 117253 A
21 T: 90 90Harris MR EE 39580 A

Yes21 T: 90 90Houghton MM EE 98708 A
24 T: 89 89Ferris M EE 121274 A
25 T: 88 88Gill L EE 127545 A
25 T: 88 88Jones T EE 29151 A
27 T: 87 87Miller JCE EE 19676 A
28 T: 86 86Barr L EE 23506 A
28 T: 86 86Webster G EE 56662 A
30 T: 85 85Fordham C EE 72888 A
30 T: 85 85Moulding G EE 123498 A
32 T: 83 83Bickers G EE 4915 A
33 T: 81 81Faram N EE 23454 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 95 95Burton MJ EE 90451 B
Yes2 T: 94 94Shaw M EE 129946 B

3 T: 93 93Bowen C EE 120766 B
3 T: 93 93Collins MD EE 111404 B
3 T: 93 93Hedgecock T EE 116977 B
6 T: 91 91Cook P EE 5051 B
6 T: 91 91Dyos J EE 129743 B*
6 T: 91 91Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 B
9 T: 90 90Denoon R EE 83413 B

Yes9 T: 90 90Parfrement RA EE 123080 B
9 T: 90 90Taylor A EE 118869 B

Yes12 T: 89 89Polley B EE 105588 B
13 T: 87 87Denoon H EE 131044 B
13 T: 87 87Hunt R EE 96088 B
15 T: 86 86Green E EE 110402 B

Yes15 T: 86 86Mynes S EE 126407 B
15 T: 86 86Shaw J EE 132097 B
15 T: 86 86Smith ST EE 125436 B

Yes19 T: 85 85Cundall E EE 102412 B
19 T: 85 85Hodgkinson G EE 127807 B

Yes21 T: 83 83Piggin D EE 24716 B
Yes22 T: 82 82Hall A EE 122109 B

22 T: 82 82Hallybone NA EE 29982 B
22 T: 82 82Whiffen T EE 127610 B
25 T: 81 81Massey T EE 123884 B
26 T: 80 80Bird RJ EE 85382 B

Yes27 T: 79 79Maguire JJ EE 52489 B
Yes28 T: 67 67Sharp T EE 103903 B
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 97 97Amies S EE 128781 C
2 T: 94 94Ellis R EE 130596 C
3 T: 93 93Bott A EE 6336 C
4 T: 92 92Adams M EE 126882 C
4 T: 92 92Vogel K EE 127557 C
6 T: 91 91Bennett DJ EE 99413 C

Yes7 T: 90 90Hall J EE 101378 C
Yes8 T: 88 88Cundall R EE 104353 C

9 T: 87 87Hopkins PA EE 57538 C
Yes9 T: 87 87Sadler J EE 130532 C
Yes11 T: 85 85Boardman S EE 134107 C*
Yes11 T: 85 85Hilton J EE 126109 C
Yes11 T: 85 85Palmer SR EE 71592 C
Yes14 T: 82 82Conway A EE 134668 C*
Yes14 T: 82 82Houghton JS EE 98707 C

14 T: 82 82Page S EE 129680 C
14 T: 82 82Pereira J EE 128244 C*

Yes14 T: 82 82Stennett P EE 48595 C
Yes19 T: 81 81Shaw P EE 129858 C
Yes20 T: 80 80Cook E EE 128251 C
Yes20 T: 80 80Maguire PA EE 50397 C

20 T: 80 80Scoley RM EE 70361 C
23 T: 78 78Markham R EE 117277 C

Yes24 T: 76 76Richards J EE 131268 C
25 T: 66 66Hedgecock JB EE 116978 C*

Yes26 T: 64 64Stennett JP EE 43985 C
27 T: 63 63Passmore L EE 134204 C

Yes28 T: 62 62Boardman G EE 132807 C*
Yes29 T: 44 44Harrison V EE 127800 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 98 98Tristram T EE 130851 CLT
2 T: 92 92Vogel K EE 127557 CLT

Yes3 T: 86 86Mynes S EE 126407 CLT
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 98 98Owen G EE 126843 JNR

2 T: 95 95Collins H EE 120798 JNR
3 T: 93 93Hedgecock T EE 116977 JNR
3 T: 93 93Main O EE 130234 JNR
3 T: 93 93Mcgregor T EE 123850 JNR

Yes6 T: 85 85Boardman S EE 134107 JNR
Yes7 T: 82 82Conway A EE 134668 JNR

7 T: 82 82Whiffen T EE 127610 JNR
Yes9 T: 76 76Richards J EE 131268 JNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 92 92Vogel K EE 127557 LDY
2 T: 87 87Denoon H EE 131044 LDY
3 T: 86 86Green E EE 110402 LDY

Yes4 T: 85 85Boardman S EE 134107 LDY
Yes4 T: 85 85Hilton J EE 126109 LDY
Yes4 T: 85 85Palmer SR EE 71592 LDY
Yes7 T: 82 82Conway A EE 134668 LDY
Yes7 T: 82 82Houghton JS EE 98707 LDY
Yes9 T: 80 80Cook E EE 128251 LDY
Yes10 T: 79 79Maguire JJ EE 52489 LDY

11 T: 78 78Markham R EE 117277 LDY
Yes12 T: 64 64Stennett JP EE 43985 LDY
Yes13 T: 44 44Harrison V EE 127800 LDY
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 99 99Faulkner ND EE 37127 SNR
2 T: 97 97Amies S EE 128781 SNR
2 T: 97 97Lobley S EE 113904 SNR
2 T: 97 97Manning RJ EE 50249 SNR
5 T: 96 96Ball W EE 122875 SNR
5 T: 96 96Melton B EE 109477 SNR
5 T: 96 96Moore DC EE 8494 SNR
5 T: 96 96Russell MG EE 44316 SNR
5 T: 96 96Smith SE EE 116801 SNR
10 T: 95 95Bone C EE 126141 SNR
10 T: 95 95Clarke SB EE 100572 SNR

Yes10 T: 95 95Hilton SP EE 126077 SNR
10 T: 95 95Maund G EE 125993 SNR

Yes10 T: 95 95Morris CAJ EE 103791 SNR
Yes10 T: 95 95Orr N EE 70648 SNR

10 T: 95 95Parsons DJ EE 47836 SNR
Yes10 T: 95 95Roling D EE 123649 SNR

10 T: 95 95Smith SJ EE 105697 SNR
Yes19 T: 94 94Atkin P EE 116894 SNR
Yes19 T: 94 94Owen C EE 126089 SNR
Yes19 T: 94 94Shaw M EE 129946 SNR
Yes19 T: 94 94Smith JD EE 45277 SNR

19 T: 94 94White D EE 129180 SNR
19 T: 94 94Wright PR EE 48500 SNR
25 T: 93 93Barnard PJ EE 34389 SNR
25 T: 93 93Bowen C EE 120766 SNR
25 T: 93 93Harvey A EE 85130 SNR
25 T: 93 93Mason B EE 85486 SNR

Yes25 T: 93 93Vogel S EE 128651 SNR
30 T: 92 92Adams M EE 126882 SNR
30 T: 92 92Burton D EE 118304 SNR
32 T: 91 91Bennett DJ EE 99413 SNR
32 T: 91 91Cook P EE 5051 SNR
32 T: 91 91Dyos J EE 129743 SNR

Yes32 T: 91 91Freeman P EE 105062 SNR
32 T: 91 91Meadley-Robe PRJ EE 72314 SNR
37 T: 90 90Denoon R EE 83413 SNR

Yes37 T: 90 90Houghton MM EE 98708 SNR
37 T: 90 90Taylor A EE 118869 SNR

Yes40 T: 89 89Polley B EE 105588 SNR
Yes41 T: 88 88Cundall R EE 104353 SNR

41 T: 88 88Gill L EE 127545 SNR
41 T: 88 88Lea A EE 104115 SNR
44 T: 87 87Hunt R EE 96088 SNR
45 T: 86 86Shaw J EE 132097 SNR
45 T: 86 86Smith ST EE 125436 SNR

Yes47 T: 85 85Cundall E EE 102412 SNR
47 T: 85 85Hodgkinson G EE 127807 SNR
47 T: 85 85Moulding G EE 123498 SNR

Yes50 T: 82 82Hall A EE 122109 SNR
50 T: 82 82Hallybone NA EE 29982 SNR
50 T: 82 82Page S EE 129680 SNR
50 T: 82 82Pereira J EE 128244 SNR
54 T: 81 81Massey T EE 123884 SNR
55 T: 66 66Hedgecock JB EE 116978 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 63 63Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes57 T: 62 62Boardman G EE 132807 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 95 95Bloomfield P EE 21500 VET

Yes1 T: 95 95Burton MJ EE 90451 VET
3 T: 94 94Ellis R EE 130596 VET

Yes3 T: 94 94Frammingham T EE 101553 VET
5 T: 93 93Ball R EE 115177 VET
5 T: 93 93Bott A EE 6336 VET
5 T: 93 93Collins MD EE 111404 VET
5 T: 93 93Lowbridge R EE 100181 VET
9 T: 90 90Cookson L EE 117253 VET

Yes9 T: 90 90Hall J EE 101378 VET
9 T: 90 90Harris MR EE 39580 VET

Yes9 T: 90 90Parfrement RA EE 123080 VET
13 T: 89 89Ferris M EE 121274 VET
14 T: 88 88Jones T EE 29151 VET
15 T: 87 87Hopkins PA EE 57538 VET
15 T: 87 87Miller JCE EE 19676 VET

Yes15 T: 87 87Sadler J EE 130532 VET
18 T: 86 86Barr L EE 23506 VET
18 T: 86 86Green E EE 110402 VET
18 T: 86 86Webster G EE 56662 VET
21 T: 85 85Fordham C EE 72888 VET

Yes21 T: 85 85Palmer SR EE 71592 VET
23 T: 83 83Bickers G EE 4915 VET

Yes23 T: 83 83Piggin D EE 24716 VET
Yes25 T: 82 82Stennett P EE 48595 VET

26 T: 81 81Faram N EE 23454 VET
Yes26 T: 81 81Shaw P EE 129858 VET

28 T: 80 80Bird RJ EE 85382 VET
Yes28 T: 80 80Maguire PA EE 50397 VET

28 T: 80 80Scoley RM EE 70361 VET
Yes31 T: 79 79Maguire JJ EE 52489 VET
Yes32 T: 67 67Sharp T EE 103903 VET
Yes33 T: 64 64Stennett JP EE 43985 VET
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